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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  3   Girls 100 Meter Dash AAA (15) Prelims
Top 3 and next 2 fastest times advance to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 12.5 or better

Meet Qualifying:  13.78

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Selinsgrove 12.35Megan Hoffman  11   1 4
Williamsport Area 12.60Katie Penman   9   2 9
Williamsport Area 12.90Tionna Collier   9   3 1
Shikellamy 13.00Olivia Kerstetter  12   4 6
Shikellamy 13.13Samyjah James   9   5 5
Jersey Shore Area 13.18Madison Maihle   9   6 8
Shikellamy 13.26Brooke Snyder   9   7 12
Jersey Shore Area 13.45Veronica Sander  10   8 10
Williamsport Area 13.77Ebony Foster  11   9 2
Selinsgrove 13.98Kassie Gelnett  11   10 3
Jersey Shore Area 14.03Alison Stamm   9   11 14
Midd-West Hi 14.06Meghan Wagner  11   12 15
Shamokin Area 14.39Gianna Sinopoli   9   13 11
Selinsgrove 14.40Isabelle Snyder  12   14 13
Shamokin Area 14.58Emma Kramer   9   15 7

Event  7   Girls 100 Meter Hurdles AAA (14) Prelims
Top 3 and next 2 fastest times advance to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 15.5 or better

Meet Qualifying:  17.41

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Selinsgrove 16.72Kassie Gelnett  11   1 3
Shamokin Area 16.90Anna Delbaugh  12   2 384
Selinsgrove 16.96Madison Williard  11   3 395
Shamokin Area 17.06Chloe Yoder  10   4 396
Jersey Shore Area 17.08Lyndsay Malicky  12   5 390
Shikellamy 17.15Mackenzie Good  10   6 386
Shikellamy 17.25Olivia Packer  11   7 392
Selinsgrove 17.62Taylor Stoltzfus  10   8 394
Williamsport Area 17.64Jessica Robinson   9   9 393
Shikellamy 17.81Lynzie Mull  11   10 391
Williamsport Area 18.31Alex Lake  10   11 388
Williamsport Area 18.34Shakiah Gadson   9   12 385
Jersey Shore Area 18.91Averie Hess  12   13 387
Jersey Shore Area 19.68Randi Lanks  10   14 389

Event  11   Girls 200 Meter Dash AAA (15) Prelims
Top 3 in heat and next 2 fastest times advance to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 25.91or better

Meet Qualifying:  28.23

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Selinsgrove 25.21Megan Hoffman  11   1 4
Williamsport Area 25.70Katie Penman   9   2 9
Williamsport Area 26.51Tionna Collier   9   3 1
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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  11   ...   (Girls 200 Meter Dash AAA (15) Prelims)
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Shikellamy 27.03Olivia Kerstetter  12   4 6
Shikellamy 27.05Brooke Snyder   9   5 12
Jersey Shore Area 27.11Madison Maihle   9   6 8
Jersey Shore Area 27.20Veronica Sander  10   7 10
Shikellamy 27.76Eryn Swanger   9   8 93
Selinsgrove 27.94Lilian Poust   9   9 91
Midd-West Hi 28.20Rachel Teats  12   10 94
Williamsport Area 28.62Ebony Foster  11   11 2
Jersey Shore Area 28.96Taylor Fleming  10   12 90
Midd-West Hi 29.49Meghan Wagner  11   13 15
Selinsgrove 29.64Sydney Shatzer   9   14 92
Shamokin Area 29.70Gianna Sinopoli   9   15 11

Event  15   Girls 400 Meter Dash AAA (14)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 58.80 or better

Meet Qualifying:  1:07.30

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Selinsgrove 57.21Megan Hoffman  11   1 4
Williamsport Area 58.10Katie Penman   9   2 9
Shikellamy 1:00.39Aleigh Heckman  12   3 127
Selinsgrove 1:01.26Lilian Poust   9   4 91
Shikellamy 1:02.18Lily Young  10   5 135
Shikellamy 1:02.85Samyjah James   9   6 5
Midd-West Hi 1:05.07Alyssa Keister  11   7 129
Williamsport Area 1:05.40Alexa Radulski   9   8 132
Midd-West Hi 1:05.93Aubre Martin  11   9 130
Jersey Shore Area 1:06.20Meaghan Keegan   9   10 128
Midd-West Hi 1:07.12Emma Swineford  11   11 133
Selinsgrove 1:07.60Zoe Tomko   9   12 134
Williamsport Area 1:08.87Maya Clary   9   13 126
Shamokin Area 1:09.51Rileigh Nowroski   9   14 131

Event  19   Girls 800 Meter Run AAA (16)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 2:18.47 or better

Meet Qualifying:  2:37.06

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Shikellamy 2:22.72Riley Snyder  12   1 216
Selinsgrove 2:24.45Skylar Maurer  12   2 209
Selinsgrove 2:25.75Hannah Grove  11   3 205
Jersey Shore Area 2:27.06Aubrey Sechrist   9   4 214
Williamsport Area 2:27.60Lydia Smith  10   5 215
Shikellamy 2:29.94Julia Boyle   9   6 201
Shikellamy 2:30.25Macy Carper  10   7 202
Selinsgrove 2:31.18Caitlyn Findlay  12   8 204
Jersey Shore Area 2:31.85Carli McConnell   9   9 210
Jersey Shore Area 2:32.46Lydia Kirkendall  11   10 208
Williamsport Area 2:36.90Kaida Muise  11   11 211
Midd-West Hi 2:38.02Olivia Inch  10   12 207
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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  19   ...   (Girls 800 Meter Run AAA (16))
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Williamsport Area 2:41.84Hannah Haussmann  10   13 206
Midd-West Hi 2:45.76Makayla Ebersole  10   14 203
Shamokin Area 2:46.58Rileigh Nowroski   9   15 131
Shamokin Area 2:51.74Jessa Paczkoski  11   16 212

Event  23   Girls 1600 Meter Run AAA (15)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 5:10.00 or better

Meet Qualifying:  5:46.59

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Shikellamy 5:23.27Nicole Keeley  11   1 286
Shikellamy 5:32.82Macy Carper  10   2 202
Williamsport Area 5:33.27Mary McMahon  12   3 288
Selinsgrove 5:34.36Skylar Maurer  12   4 209
Jersey Shore Area 5:39.64Abby Gerst  10   5 282
Selinsgrove 5:42.08Caitlyn Findlay  12   6 204
Selinsgrove 5:48.34Sara Fravel  11   7 281
Jersey Shore Area 5:50.21Kyleigh Hager  10   8 283
Jersey Shore Area 5:56.02Kylie Kirkendall   9   9 287
Williamsport Area 5:58.75Cecilia Fink   9   10 280
Midd-West Hi 5:59.61Reagan Hornberger  11   11 285
Williamsport Area 5:59.75Hannah Haussmann  10   12 206
Shamokin Area 6:02.49Abigail Nye  11   13 289
Midd-West Hi 6:05.96Makayla Ebersole  10   14 203
Shamokin Area 6:20.21Carol Hinkle   9   15 284

Event  27   Girls 3200 Meter Run AAA (12)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 11:10.00 or better

Meet Qualifying:  12:42.54

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Williamsport Area 12:12.07Mary McMahon  12   1 288
Jersey Shore Area 12:15.90Abby Gerst  10   2 282
Selinsgrove 12:32.59Rachel Domaracki  11   3 346
Jersey Shore Area 12:38.40Kyleigh Hager  10   4 283
Williamsport Area 13:05.61Cecilia Fink   9   5 280
Shikellamy 13:12.82Macy Carper  10   6 202
Shamokin Area 13:14.98Abigail Nye  11   7 289
Williamsport Area 13:18.34Sharon Engel  12   8 347
Jersey Shore Area 13:29.01Kylie Kirkendall   9   9 287
Selinsgrove 14:09.10Aleigha Heimbach   9   10 348
Shamokin Area 14:28.24Carol Hinkle   9   11 284
Selinsgrove 14:50.00Laura Malehorn   9   12 349
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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  31   Girls High Jump AAA (14)
Five alive grouping will be used

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 5-03 or better

Opening height: 4'5"

Meet Qualifying:  4-08.00

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Shikellamy 5-02.00Aleigh Heckman  12   1 127
Shikellamy 5-00.00Olivia Packer  11   2 392
Selinsgrove 4-11.00Kinsey Metzger  10   3 693
Jersey Shore Area 4-11.00Veronica Sander  10   4 10
Williamsport Area 4-10.00Amy Fisher  12   5 690
Williamsport Area 4-09.00Samiyah Little  10   6 691
Shamokin Area 4-08.00Lauren Wagner  11   7 695
Shikellamy 4-08.00Chynna Curry  12   8 689
Williamsport Area 4-08.00Lydia Smith  10   9 215
Selinsgrove 4-08.00Nicole Mark  12   10 692
Shamokin Area 4-08.00Jessa Paczkoski  11   11 212
Selinsgrove 4-06.75Madison Stebila   9   12 694
Jersey Shore Area 4-06.00Carli McConnell   9   13 210
Shamokin Area 4-04.00Gianna Sinopoli   9   14 11

Event  35   Girls Pole Vault AAA (9)
Five alive grouping will be used

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 11-0 or better

Opening height: 7'6"

Meet Qualifying:  8-00.00

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Selinsgrove 10-00.00Annalise Bond   9   1 509
Selinsgrove 10-00.00Katie Bond  12   2 778
Shikellamy 9-00.00Mia Peifer  10   3 698
Selinsgrove 8-06.00Isabel Machorro  12   4 781
Williamsport Area 8-06.00Lila Vogelsong  10   5 782
Williamsport Area 8-06.00Alexis Carnevale  11   6 779
Jersey Shore Area 8-00.00Jordan O'Connor  10   7 511
Shikellamy 8-00.00Kaitlyn Kratzer  11   8 780
Shikellamy 7-06.00Zoe Betz   9   9 777

Event  39   Girls Long Jump AAA (14)
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 17-9 or better

Meet Qualifying:  14-10.00

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Shikellamy 16-01.50Olivia Kerstetter  12   1 6
Selinsgrove 15-07.50Hannah Doll  11   2 696
Shikellamy 15-04.25Chynna Curry  12   3 689
Selinsgrove 15-04.00Lilian Poust   9   4 91
Williamsport Area 15-03.50Hannah Lewis  12   5 697
Selinsgrove 15-01.25Kassie Gelnett  11   6 3
Jersey Shore Area 15-00.75Madison Maihle   9   7 8
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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  39   ...   (Girls Long Jump AAA (14))
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Shikellamy 14-11.00Mia Peifer  10   8 698
Williamsport Area 14-10.50Jessica Robinson   9   9 393
Shamokin Area 14-10.25Lauren Wagner  11   10 695
Williamsport Area 14-09.00Alex Lake  10   11 388
Jersey Shore Area 14-07.00Taylor Fleming  10   12 90
Shamokin Area 14-06.50Chloe Yoder  10   13 396
Shamokin Area 13-08.50Emma Kramer   9   14 7

Event  43   Girls Triple Jump AAA (14)
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 36-06 or better

Meet Qualifying:  31-00.00

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Selinsgrove 35-10.00Madison Williard  11   1 395
Selinsgrove 34-00.50Hannah Doll  11   2 696
Midd-West Hi 33-10.50Shayla Heckman  11   3 484
Williamsport Area 33-04.00Hannah Lewis  12   4 697
Shikellamy 33-00.50Brooke Snyder   9   5 12
Selinsgrove 32-09.00Madison Stebila   9   6 694
Williamsport Area 32-04.50Alex Lake  10   7 388
Shikellamy 32-04.00Mia Peifer  10   8 698
Shamokin Area 31-10.00Lauren Wagner  11   9 695
Williamsport Area 31-09.25Rebecca Carson   9   10 699
Shikellamy 31-07.00Chynna Curry  12   11 689
Jersey Shore Area 28-08.50Kyleigh Fausey  10   12 700
Jersey Shore Area 28-04.00Randi Lanks  10   13 389
Jersey Shore Area 28-03.00Alison Stamm   9   14 14

Event  47   Girls Discus Throw AAA (16)
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 118-0 or better

Meet Qualifying:  90-06

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Selinsgrove 160-00Piper Klinger  12   1 849
Selinsgrove 115-08Hannah Swineford  12   2 856
Jersey Shore Area 108-01Emma Butlzer  12   3 846
Williamsport Area 106-00Samiyah Little  10   4 691
Selinsgrove 104-05Ashley Gaugler  10   5 848
Shamokin Area 97-01Emma Laughlin  10   6 851
Shikellamy 94-05Kaytlyn Reitenbach  11   7 854
Midd-West Hi 92-00Katie Sheaffer  10   8 855
Shamokin Area 91-00Kamilyah Nazih  12   9 852
Williamsport Area 88-00Mackenzie Nork  10   10 853
Midd-West Hi 86-00Kailey Swineford  11   11 857
Williamsport Area 84-09Magnolia Diakite   9   12 847
Jersey Shore Area 82-11Gabrielle Bellomo  10   13 844
Shikellamy 80-06Anna Benner  12   14 845
Shikellamy 80-02Mia Peifer  10   15 698
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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  47   ...   (Girls Discus Throw AAA (16))
YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Shamokin Area 79-06Sarah Kratzer  10   16 850

Event  51   Girls Javelin Throw AAA (16)
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 122-0 or better

Meet Qualifying:  101-00

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Jersey Shore Area 129-01Reba Lorson  11   1 873
Jersey Shore Area 128-06Lyndsay Malicky  12   2 390
Shikellamy 123-10JayCee Marinero  12   3 874
Shamokin Area 103-05Emma Kramer   9   4 7
Selinsgrove 102-06Katie Bond  12   5 778
Shikellamy 102-01Chynna Curry  12   6 689
Williamsport Area 99-06.50Enya Green-Pratt   9   7 871
Jersey Shore Area 96-08Kyleigh Fausey  10   8 700
Selinsgrove 94-03Brandi Inch  12   9 872
Shamokin Area 89-04Anna Delbaugh  12   10 384
Midd-West Hi 88-01Vanessa Regester   9   11 875
Williamsport Area 85-09Isach Rintelman   9   12 876
Midd-West Hi 84-06Rachel Spigelmyer  11   13 878
Shamokin Area 83-11Emily Slanina  10   14 877
Selinsgrove 83-03Brynn Gaugler  10   15 870
Williamsport Area 80-01Lila Vogelsong  10   16 782

Event  55   Girls Shot Put AAA (16)
Top 9 advance from trials to finals

Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 37-6 or better

Meet Qualifying:  30-00.00

YearName  School Seed MarkComp#

Selinsgrove 42-07.25Piper Klinger  12   1 849
Midd-West Hi 35-07.25Kailey Swineford  11   2 857
Shikellamy 33-05.00Kaytlyn Reitenbach  11   3 854
Midd-West Hi 32-09.00Rachel Teats  12   4 94
Shamokin Area 32-06.00Sarah Kratzer  10   5 850
Williamsport Area 31-11.25Samiyah Little  10   6 691
Selinsgrove 31-07.00Janel Lewis  11   7 881
Shamokin Area 31-00.00Kamilyah Nazih  12   8 852
Shikellamy 30-08.75Anna Benner  12   9 845
Midd-West Hi 30-06.00Leah Ferster   9   10 879
Selinsgrove 30-03.50Kinsey Metzger  10   11 693
Williamsport Area 29-11.50Jordan Robinson  11   12 882
Shikellamy 29-03.25JayCee Marinero  12   13 874
Shamokin Area 29-03.00Aubrey Shultz   9   14 883
Jersey Shore Area 29-01.00Mynette Kell  12   15 880
Jersey Shore Area 29-00.00Gabrielle Bellomo  10   16 844
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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  59   Girls 4x100 Meter Relay AAA (5)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 49.75 or better

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

50.47Williamsport Area   1  
1) #510 Maia Morrone 12 2) #2 Ebony Foster 11 3) #9 Katie Penman 9 4) #1 Tionna Collier 9

51.28Shikellamy   2  
1) #12 Brooke Snyder 9 2) #127 Aleigh Heckman 12 3) #6 Olivia Kerstetter 12 4) #93 Eryn Swanger 9

52.74Jersey Shore Area   3  
1) #511 Jordan O'Connor 10 2) #90 Taylor Fleming 10 3) #10 Veronica Sander 10 4) #8 Madison Maihle 9

53.40Selinsgrove   4  
1) #3 Kassie Gelnett 11 2) #394 Taylor Stoltzfus 10 3) #485 Olivia Lybarger 10 4) #509 Annalise Bond 9

55.84Shamokin Area   5  

Event  63   Girls 4x400 Meter Relay AAA (6)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 4:01.5 or better

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

4:06.12Selinsgrove   1  
1) #209 Skylar Maurer 12 2) #4 Megan Hoffman 11 3) #205 Hannah Grove 11 4) #394 Taylor Stoltzfus 10

4:09.74Shikellamy   2  
1) #5 Samyjah James 9 2) #135 Lily Young 10 3) #589 Jordan Moten 9 4) #127 Aleigh Heckman 12

4:26.43Midd-West High School   3  
1) #484 Shayla Heckman 11 2) #130 Aubre Martin 11 3) #129 Alyssa Keister 11 4) #482 Makenna Dietz 9

4:27.34Williamsport Area   4  
1) #211 Kaida Muise 11 2) #215 Lydia Smith 10 3) #132 Alexa Radulski 9 4) #126 Maya Clary 9

4:27.40Jersey Shore Area   5  
1) #128 Meaghan Keegan 9 2) #208 Lydia Kirkendall 11 3) #210 Carli McConnell 9 4) #214 Aubrey Sechrist 9

4:50.36Shamokin Area   6  

Event  67   Girls 4x800 Meter Relay AAA (6)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 9:35.48 or better

 Team  Relay Seed TimeComp#

9:44.13Selinsgrove   1  
1) #205 Hannah Grove 11 2) #134 Zoe Tomko 9 3) #204 Caitlyn Findlay 12 4) #209 Skylar Maurer 12

9:54.68Shikellamy   2  
1) #216 Riley Snyder 12 2) #201 Julia Boyle 9 3) #202 Macy Carper 10 4) #286 Nicole Keeley 11

10:05.09Jersey Shore Area   3  
1) #210 Carli McConnell 9 2) #282 Abby Gerst 10 3) #208 Lydia Kirkendall 11 4) #214 Aubrey Sechrist 9

10:20.75Williamsport Area   4  
1) #288 Mary McMahon 12 2) #211 Kaida Muise 11 3) #215 Lydia Smith 10 4) #132 Alexa Radulski 9

11:01.75Midd-West High School   5  
1) #285 Reagan Hornberger 11 2) #203 Makayla Ebersole 10 3) #482 Makenna Dietz 9 4) #207 Olivia Inch 10

11:17.39Shamokin Area   6  

Event  71   Girls 300 Meter Hurdles AAA (16)
Champion advances automatically to the State Meet

SQ: Top 8 finish and 46.25 or better

Meet Qualifying:  53.62

YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Midd-West Hi 48.69Shayla Heckman  11   1 484
Selinsgrove 49.41Taylor Stoltzfus  10   2 394
Shikellamy 49.74Olivia Packer  11   3 392
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2018 PIAA District IV Track & Field Championships
Class AA and AAA

Williamsport Area High School  - 5/17/2018 to 5/19/2018
Performance List

Event  71   ...   (Girls 300 Meter Hurdles AAA (16))
YearName  School Seed TimeComp#

Selinsgrove 50.30Olivia Lybarger  10   4 485
Midd-West Hi 50.55Makenna Dietz   9   5 482
Shamokin Area 51.14Chloe Yoder  10   6 396
Jersey Shore Area 52.01Averie Hess  12   7 387
Shikellamy 52.35Mackenzie Good  10   8 386
Shikellamy 52.66Alexis Harry   9   9 483
Williamsport Area 53.13Maya Trump   9   10 488
Williamsport Area 53.94Shakiah Gadson   9   11 385
Jersey Shore Area 54.09Randi Lanks  10   12 389
Williamsport Area 54.14Jessica Robinson   9   13 393
Midd-West Hi 54.33Sommer Bowersox  11   14 481
Selinsgrove 55.94Emeline Snook   9   15 487
Shamokin Area 1:04.00Diana Martinez   9   16 486


